
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

RAJYA SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 3469 

TO BE ANSWERED ON THURSDAY, MARCH 25, 2021 

SATELLITE LAUNCHES FROM INDIA 

3469. SHRI DEREK O’ BRIEN  

Will the PRIME MINISTER be pleased to state: 

(a) the details of total satellites launched from Indian soil during the last three years;

(b) the number of satellites which were launched were ‘Made in India’;

(c) the number of satellites launched which were of foreign countries; and

(d) the number of Indian satellites, if any, were launched from foreign soil during the last

three years?

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, PG & 

 PENSIONS AND IN THE PRIME MINISTER’S OFFICE 

(DR. JITENDRA SINGH): 

(a) The details of the total satellites launched from Indian soil in the last three years is as

follows:

Launch date Launcher Satellite name 

12/04/2018 PSLV IRNSS-1I 

16/09/2018 PSLV NovaSAR, S1-4 

14/11/2018 GSLV GSAT-29 

29/11/2018 PSLV HysIS & 30 international commercial 

satellites 
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Launch date Launcher Satellite name 

05/12/2018 Foreign GSAT-11 

19/12/2018 GSLV GSAT-7A 

24/01/2019 PSLV Microsat-R,  Kalamsat-V2 

06/02/2019 Foreign GSAT-31 

01/04/2019 PSLV EMISAT & 28 international 

commercial satellites 

22/05/2019 PSLV RISAT-2B 

22/07/2019 GSLV Chandrayaan-2 

27/11/2019 PSLV Cartosat-3 & 13 international 

commercial satellites 

11/12/2019 PSLV RISAT-2BR1 & 9 international 

commercial satellites 

17/01/2020 Foreign GSAT-30 

07/11/2020 PSLV EOS-01 & 9 international commercial 

satellites 

17/12/2020 PSLV CMS-01 

28/02/2021 PSLV Amazonia-1, 5 Indian Satellites & 13 

commercial satellites 

(b) A total number 18 satellites launched were ‘Made in India’.

(c) A total of 105 satellites launched were from foreign countries.

(d) 3 Indian satellites were launched from foreign soil during the last three years

***** 
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https://www.isro.gov.in/chandrayaan2-home-0

